
6/1/2018 2:44:00 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For RNE11A RENNER IN  RENNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:RNE11A RENNER IN 

11

RENNER ELEMENTARY

06:00 am

07:32 am

91:41

27.23 mi.

45

45

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:00 am BUS COMPANY Not at IntersectionGARAGE

6:06 am NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD Not at IntersectionSTART

6:09 am NW 85TH TER @ NW 85TH STSTOP (1) 3

6:10 am N CHALMERS AVE @ NW 86TH CTSTOP (2) 8

hb phhs cms

6:13 am N CHALMERS AVE @ NW 86TH STSTOP (3) 1

6:15 am NW 86TH ST @ N DONNA CTSTOP (4) 2

6:16 am CUL DE SAC END OF UTICASTOP (5) 3

6:24 am NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD @ NW 100TH STSTOP (6) 1

CHASE SUITES INN

6:26 am NW 97TH TER @ N SHANNON AVESTOP (7) 1

6:30 am NW SEYMORE @ NW 90TH TERSTOP (8) 4

6:33 am NW 90TH ST @ N TIPTON AVESTOP (9) 3

6:36 am NW 90TH ST @ N RHODE AVESTOP (10) 5

6:38 am NW 90TH ST @ N SHANNONSTOP (11) 1

6:39 am SHANNON @ CUL-DE-SAC AT 8611STOP (12) 4

hb cms phhs re

6:41 am NW 86TH TER @ N POMONA AVESTOP (13) 2

hb phhs cms re

6:43 am N POMONA AVE @ NW 85TH TERSTOP (14) 6

hb cms phhs re

7:08 am 6901 nw 83rd st LA Quinta hotelSTOP (15) 1

7:10 am RENNER ELEMENTARYDEST (16) 45

7:32 am BUS COMPANY Not at IntersectionGARAGE



6/1/2018 2:44:00 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For REN67A RENNER IN RENNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:REN67A RENNER IN

67

RENNER ELEMENTARY

06:28 am

07:36 am

67:20

11.46 mi.

57

57

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:28 am BUS COMPANY Not at IntersectionGARAGE

6:33 am NW MONTROSE AVE Not at IntersectionSTART

6:33 am 6716 NW MONTROSE AVESTOP (1) 2

6:34 am 6864 NW MONTROSE AVESTOP (2) 6

6:37 am NW MONTROSE AVE @ NW 70th Ter(stop) (3)

6:37 am NW MONTROSE AVE @ NW 71st st(stop) (4)

INELIGIBLES

6:37 am NW 71st st @ NW CORONADO AVESTOP (5) 2

6:39 am NW CORONADO AVE @ NW 70TH STSTOP (6) 3

6:41 am NW 70TH ST @ N FISK AVESTOP (7) 3

matthew lawler

6:42 am NW 70TH ST @ N MOKANE AVESTOP (8) 6

6:44 am 6400 NW 70TH STSTOP (9) 5

6:47 am 6300 NW 70TH STSTOP (10) 8

6:50 am 6200 NW 70TH ST (GAZEBO)STOP (11) 1

6:51 am 6009 NW 70TH STSTOP (12) 1

6:51 am 6001 NW 70TH ST /STOP (13) 3

HB ch

6:54 am 7035 NW AVALON STSTOP (14) 2

6:56 am NW AVALON ST @ NW BERKLEY STSTOP (15) 4

6:58 am NW WINTER AVE @ NW CHAPEL WOODS LNSTOP (16) 4

hb plz

6:59 am 7001 NW CHAPEL WOODS LN(stop) (17)

7:00 am 6930 chapel woods laneSTOP (18) 1

7:01 am 7121 NW CHAPEL WOODS LNSTOP (19) 1

hb pp

7:02 am country club la & winter(stop) (20)

hb plz

7:02 am 7123 NW WINTER AVESTOP (21) 5

hb pp

7:10 am RENNER ELEMENTARYDEST (22) 57

7:36 am BUS COMPANY Not at IntersectionGARAGE



6/1/2018 2:44:00 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For RNE88a RENNER IN RENNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:RNE88a RENNER IN

88

RENNER ELEMENTARY

06:27 am

07:37 am

70:12

12.50 mi.

61

61

MTWHF

Schedule Day:Monday

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

6:27 am BUS COMPANY Not at IntersectionGARAGE

6:34 am N CONGRESS AVE Not at IntersectionSTART

6:35 am NW 85TH TER @ N SERENE AVESTOP (1) 7

hb cms phhs re

6:38 am NW 85TH TER @ NW 85TH STSTOP (2) 1

hb phhs cms re

6:38 am NW 85TH ST @ NW WINTER AVESTOP (3) 5

hb cms phhs re

6:42 am NW 81ST ST@N SERENE AVESTOP (4) 7

hb phhs cms inel re

6:45 am N SERENE AVE @ NW 82ND STSTOP (5) 3

MAKLEB KAY DAY SCHOOL

6:47 am NW 82ND ST @ N STODDARD AVESTOP (6) 1

HB cms phhs

6:48 am N STODDARD AVE @ nw 80th stSTOP (7) 2

6:49 am N STODDARD AVE @ nw 79th stSTOP (8) 3

hb phhs cms inel re

6:51 am N STODDARD AVE @ NW 77TH TERSTOP (9) 2

hb phhs cms inel re

6:52 am 7710 N STODDARD AVE(stop) (10)

6:52 am N STODDARD AVE @ NW 77TH STSTOP (11) 4

HB cms phhs

6:55 am N SERENE AVE @ NW BELVIDERE PKYSTOP (12) 2

6:56 am N CONGRESS AVE @ NW 76TH TERSTOP (13) 8

HB cms phhs re

6:59 am N CONGRESS AVE @ NW 77TH ST(stop) (14)

HB cms phhs re

6:59 am N CONGRESS AVE @ nw 78th st(stop) (15)

inel phhs cms re

7:01 am nw 80th st @ NW MILREY DRSTOP (16) 9

HB cms phhs re

7:05 am 8020 N AVALON AVESTOP (17) 7

hb phhs cms re

7:10 am RENNER ELEMENTARYDEST (18) 61

7:37 am BUS COMPANY Not at IntersectionGARAGE


